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:INITIALS NAME AGENCY/AFFILIATION TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

\ M{,k Aldo Licitra City of Temecula 951-308-6387 aldlo.licitra@cityoftemecula.or:g-
I Alison Witheridge City of Oceanside (760) 435-5822 awitheridge~ci.oceanside.ca.us 

~/ Allison Vosskuhler Port of San Diego (619) 1686-6434 avosskuhle,"-@portofsandiego.org'I ~ Amanda Archenhold AMEC (858) 514-6468 amanda.archenhold@amec.com 

r1Wl Annie Martin SO County Regional Airport Authority (619) 400-2793 amartin@san.org 

:Armand Ruby Armand Ruby Consulting (831) 477-1214 armand@armandrubyconsultanting.com 

Arsalam Dadkhah DMax Engineering (858) 586-6600 arsalam~dmaxime.com 
Bavid Rentrew Weston Solutions (760) 795-6903 dave. rentrew@wastonsolutions.com 

<6L Ben Lemkav BHA (425) 765-4183 blemkav@bhaincsd.com 

fJlJ) Billy Walker City of Oceanside (760) 435-5164 bwalker@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
Bob Collacolf URS (714) 697-5146 robert.collacolf@urs.com 
Brad Fowler City of Dana Point (949) 248-3582 bfowler:@danaQoint.or-g 

" 
,Bryn Evans URS representing lEA (858) 812-9292 bryn.evans@urs.com 

r~ Cherlyn Cac City of San Diego (858) 541-4359 ccac@sandiego.gov-­
Cheryl Filar City of Escondido (760) 839-6315 cfilar@escondido.org 

Qt Chris Crompton County of Orange (714) 955-0630 chris. crom Qton@ocpw. oc~ov.com 
Chris Helmer City of Imperial Beach (619) 628-1379 chelmer@cityofIB.org 
Chris Minton LWA (310) 743-6235 chrism@lwa.com 

l (lk~ Christine Sloan County of San Diego (858) 495-5257 ch ristine. sloan@sdcou n~.ca ~gov- - Cid Tesoro County of San Diego (858) 694-3672 cid.tesoro@sdcounty.ca.gov 

~iV Cindy Lin US EPA a\~ · ~~t'bQ7 lin.cindy@epa.gov 

~ Claudio Padres RCFC and WCD (951) 955:-8802 cmpadres@reflood.org 

{)t- Colin Kelly Orange County Coastkeeper (714) 850-1965 colin@coastkee2er.org 
Courtney Wilson Geosyntec (619) 810-4013 cwi Ison@geosyntec.com 
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DN Crystal Najera City of Encinitas (760) 943-2285 cnajera@encinitasca.gov 

Cynthia Mallett City of Oceanside (760) 435-5807 cmallet!@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

David Barker SO RWQCB (858) 467-2989 dbarker@waterboards.ca.gov 

,David Garcia RCFC and WCD (951) 955-1200 d hgarcia@rcflood.org 

I I David Pohl Weston (760) 497-3318 david.h.pohl@westonsolutions.com 

I~~orah Mosley County of San Diego (619) 204-5831 deborah.mosley@sdcoun!y.ca~ov 

--~))7 Dennis Bowling American Public Works Association (619) 688-1447 dcb@rickeng.com , 
Devin Slaven City of Lake Forest (949) 461-3436 dslaven@lakeforest.ca.gov 

Don Gourke Orange County Coastkeeper (714) 850-1965 dgourke@gmail.com 

g Drew Kleis City of San Diego (858) 541-4329 akleis@sandiego.gov 

~~ Elaine Lukey City of Carlsbad (760) 602-7582 elaine.luke}'@carlsbad.ca~ov.. 
i Emma Sakaguchi 

I 

Quantum Ozone, Inc. (858) 776-9386 emma@sushijapone.com 

Eric Becker SO RWQCB (858) 492-1785 ebecker@waterboards.ca~ov 

tM Eric Mosolgo Brown and Ca'ldweU (858) 571-6736 emosolgo@brwncald.com 

I 
Erica Ryan City of San Marcos (760) 744-1050 eryan@san-marcos.net 

{lVVQ. Erik Steenblock City of Encinitas (760) 943-2108 esteenblock@cityofencinitas.com 

Fred Jacobsen SDG&E (858) 637-3723 fjacobsen@semprautilities.com 

CiS Grant Sharp Orange County Public Works I OC Wa (714) 955-0674 [grant.shar:Q@ocQw.ocgov.com 

Heather Stroud City of San Diego (619) 533-5872 hstroud@sandie~o.gov , 

Helen Davies City of Santee (619) 258-4100 hdavies@ci.santee.ca.us 

Helen Peak ! City of San Marcos (760) 744-1058 hpeak@san-marcos.net

M ~ Hilary Potter I RBF Consul,ting (Secretary) hpotte~@rbf.com 

Jaime Campos City of EI Cajon (619) 441-5554 jcampos@cityofelcajon.us 

James Nabong City of San Diego (858) 541-4327 Unabong@sandiego.gov 
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I q~ James O'Day County of San Diego (619) 531-4869 Uames.od ay@sdcounty.ca.gov 

~ James Wood City of Carlsbad , (858) 602-2799 Uames.wood@carlsbad.ca.gov 
'-" 

Jay Shrake AMEC (858) 514-6459 Ijay.shrake@amec.com 

~AU Jeff Warner City of Escondido (760) 839-4528 jwarner@escondido.org 
c I 

Orange County Public Works / OC Wa (714) 955-0671 jennifer.shook@ocpw.ocgov.comJennifer Shook 

: 
Jill Witkowski San Diego Coastkeeper (619) 758-7743 Ijill@sdcoastkeeper.org 
Jim Hook City of San Diego (858) 541-4334 jhook@sandiego.gov 

Jo Ann Weber County of San Diego (858) 495-5317 ~oann.weber@sdcounty.ca.gov 

........, Joe Ames City of Mission Viejo (949) 470-8419 Ijames@cityofmissionviejo.org 

{fA )oe ~ /{u4'1 City of La Mesa (619) 667-1340 ~@cityoflamesa.org
= 

V J10hn Kemmerer US EPA (213) 249-1832 kemmerer.john@epa.gov 

~J Joh n Quenzer City of National City (858) 586-6600 jguenzer@dmaxinc.com 
, John Sturp Sierra Club San Diego (858) 569-6005 chairman@sierraclubsandiego.org 

Jon Van Rhyn County of San Diego (858) 495-5133 'jonvanrhyn@sdcounty.ca.gov
S4F. Julie Procopio City of Santee (619) 258-4100 jprocopio@ci.santee.ca.us

boYy<ara Mathews City of Vista kmathews@cityofvista.com 

~ 
Kara Roskop Water~ County of San Diego (858) 527-2831 kara.RaskopWaters@sdcounty.ca.gov 

V1~~ Port of San Diego (619) 725-6073 kholman@portofsandiego.org""17 v~ Karen Holman 

~ Kelly Barker City of Del Mar (619) 993-4853 kel!y@mogawaeng.com 

Kevin Sullivan Helix Water District (619) 596-1311 kevin.sullivan@helixwater.org 

R1fA Khosro Aminpour City of Chula Vista , (619)397-6111 kaminpour@chulavista.ca.gov 

Kris McFadden Cityof San Diego (858) 541-4320 kmcfadden@sandiego.gov 

4 ~ Laura Eisenberg Rancho Mission Viejo (949) 240-3363 Icole~eisenberg@ranchomv.com 
\ Laurie Walsh :SD RWQCB (858) 567-2970 Iwalsh@waterboards.ca.gov 
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~ L~ Kaminetz SDCRAA (619) 400-2429 Ikaminet@san.org 
I 

.c;-.-­

• / i)sle~_obalian San Diego County Water Authority (858) 522-6747 Idobalian@sdcwa.org 

A-~- ft:iSa Zawaski City of Dana Point (949) 248-6584 Izaw'aski@danapoint.org 
U'1 It:tris A. Parra SDSU Applied Hydrology Professor (951) 775-6474 luisalbertoparrarosales@gmail.com 

/ Marisa Soriano City of Chula Vista (619) 397-6134 msoriano@chulavistaca.gov 

~ Mark Grey BIAISC - CICWQ (909) 525-0623 mgrey~biasc.org 

,Mary Vondrak City of San Cllemente (949) 361-8204 Vondrakm@san-clemente.org
,-
MaryAnne Skorpanic County of Orange

I 
(714) 955-0601 maryanne .skorpanich@ocpw.ocgov.com 

/tI/{ Matt Rich AMEC (858) 514-6478 matt.rich@amec.com 

Maye\a Manasjan City of Encini,tas (760) 943-2125 mmanasjan@cityofencinitas.org I 

V; Michael Hazzard Clean Water Now! Coalition (949) 690-2510 envhazzard@yahoo.com 

lI. tL~U r rL/, Michael' McSweeney BIA San Diego (858) 514-7004 mmcsweeney@biasandiego.org 
- v 

Mike Grim City of Carlsbad (760) 602-4623 mike.grim@carlsbadca.gov 

Mike Shefler County of Riverside (951) 955-111 0 mshefler@rceo.org 

tJ\O Mikhail Ogawa I City of Del Mar (619) 994-7074 Imikhail@mogawaeng.com 

Yl~ Mo Lahsaie City of Oceanside (760) 435-5803 
I mlahsaie@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

~h~~ Nancy Palmer City of Laguna Niguel (949) 362-4384 mp_almer@cityoflagunaniguel.org 

~~ Paul Hartman City of Vista (760) 726-1340 phartman@cityofvista.com 
v Penny Elia Sierra Club (949) 499-4499 greenpl@cox.net 

v-.. Pete Shuffer Quantum Ozone, Inc. (858) 705-7920 pshuffer@quantumozone.com 

DN-~ Rachel Davenport AMEC (858) 514-7735 rachel.davenport@amec.com 

~ Reed Thornbery City of San Marcos (760) 749-1050 rthornbery@san-marcos.net 

" Richard Boon County of Orange (714) 955-0670 richard.boon@ocpw.ocgov.com 

Richard Gardner SCWD (949) 240-4804 capopal@hotmail.com 
-­
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Rick Wilson Surfrider (949) 492-8170 rwilson@surfider.org I 

Robert Callacecolf Riverside County Flood (951) 955-29011 rdcallaceolf@rcflood.org 

I Robert Stone Quantum Ozone, Inc, (858) 705-7920 rstone~uantumozone.com 

Robert Wright Sierra Club San Diego (858) 353-6591 bob,wright@_sierraclubsandieJlo.or~ 

Roger Butow Clean Water Now! Coalition (949) 715-1912 rogerbutow@me.com 
~~~ Rosanna Lacarra City of Coronado (760) 533-1875 rosanna@larocenvironmental.com
~'" 
~ " ~.­ ~h Kolb City of San Diego (858) 541-4328 rkolb@sandiego.gov 

v-
Ryan Baron County of Orange (714) 834-3300 ryan. baron@coco.ocgov.com 

Ryan McFarland Sierra Club San Diego (858) 569-6005 ryanmmcfarland@gmail.com 

N Scott Norris County of San Diego (858) 694-2482 scott.norris@sdcounty.ca.gov
I 

Scott Patterson Port of San Diego (760) 633-4485 spatterson@brownandwinters.com 

I\J(? Shawna Bennetts URS (858) 812-9292 shawna.bennetts@urs.com 

~M~ j:.5heri McPherson County of San Diego (858) 495-5285 sheri.mcpherson@sdcounty.ca.gov 

~'P IStephanie Bauer Port of San Diego (619) 400-4719 sbauer@portofsandiego.o~ 

Steve Carter Tetra Tech (619) 405-6607 steve. carter@tetratech.com 
V'~ 
~,d" 

Steve Strapac City of Poway (714) 815-1536 sstrapac@poway.o~ 

Sumer Hasenin City of San Diego (858)541-4330 syhasenin@sandiego.gov 

TA\7 ITaryn Dunbar City of Solana Beach (858) 720-2487 tdunbar@cosb.org 

i .----... 
Ted Von Bitner Orange County PWorks I OC WatershE (714) 955-0680 theodore.conbitner@ocpw.ocgov.com 

ff) Thom Fuller SD BIA (619) 851-51121 thom.fulle@decatur-advisors.com- , 

,1 
Thom Spanos San Diego Coastkeeper (716) 640-2666 'ts_panos_@sdcoastkeeger.o~ 

'7ft Tim Hollbrook County of San Diego AWM (858) 614-7746 Itim. hollbrook@sdcounty .ca~ov 

rr~ . Todd Snyder County of San Diego (858) 694-3482 todd.s~yder@sdcounty.ca.gov 

~V Tory Walker SD BIAlVista Chamber of Commerce (760) 414-9212 tory@trweng_ineering.com 
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Trai,vs Pritchard 

Trevor Alsop 
--

Tristan Hayman 

'Vasana Vipatapa 

Wayne Chiu 

Wayne Rosenbaum 

'

ISan Diego Coastkeeper 

Geosyntec 
-

Helix Water District 

ICity of Escondido 

ISO RWQCB 

IIStoel' Rives 

(619) 758-7743 hravis@sdcoastkee 

619-810-4020 Italso 

619-596-1306 

(760) 839-6284 

(858) 637-5558 
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2iad MazboudL ICity of San Juan Capistrano 
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